
We produce, vinify, blend or source all our wines with a simple aim : introduce you into the world 
of grape varieties, blending but overall pleasure. Les Assembleurs is just friends gathering around 
the idea of refreshing the sometimes posh world of wine.

Kegs enable us to propose high-quality products while reducing our carbon footprint in addition 
to allowing us to offer you wines that are « brut de cuve », meaning that they taste as good as if 
you were tasting them directly from our cellar.

Our name means « The Blenders ». Blending is a key stage in the creation of many grands crus 
which consists in bringing together different vats, generally of different grape varieties, to create, 
like a perfumer, a unique beverage. Now it’s your turn to create your blending to your linking !

Les Assembleurs is not only a fantastic wine bar ! Our cuisine is generous and authentic, our 
beers are carefully selected and we are delighted to be able to share our passion with you.

HERE, JUST WINE ON TAP

UP TO YOU TO BE THE APPRENTICE WINEMAKER

A PLACE TO LIVE AND SHARE

FROM THE VINE TO THE GLASS



Chardonnay VDF • 13°
Viognier VDF • 13,5°
Sauvignon VDF • 13°
Vermentino VDF • 13°
Le Blanc Bio VDF • 13°
Languedoc Blanc AOP • 14°
Côtes-du-Rhône Blanc AOP • 14°
Mâcon Villages AOP • 13°

Syrah VDF • 13,5°
Grenache VDF • 14,5°
Merlot VDF • 14°
Cabernet Sauvignon VDF • 13,5°
Mourvèdre VDF • 14°
Pinot Noir VDF • 12,5°
Gamay VDF • 13°
Languedoc Rouge AOP • 14°
Côtes-du-Rhône Rouge AOP • 14,5°
Brouilly AOP • 13°

Rosé Méditerranée IGP • 13°
Frizzante Italien • 11°
Champagne Canard-Duchêne Blanc de Noirs • 12°
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RED WINES

WHITE WINES

ROSÉ AND SPARKLING

12 cL 50 cL 1 L

15,0 € 25,0 €
50 cL 1 L

It’s up to you to be the apprentice winemaker ! Our grape 
varietial wines can be blended according to your wishes 
or on the advice of the team.

HOMEMADE BLENDS

Pinot Noir • Syrah • Cabernet Sauvignon

Viognier • Vermentino

Merlot • Cabernet Sauvignon

Sauvignon • Chardonnay • Viognier

Syrah • Grenache • Mourvèdre

LES TROIS MOUSQUETAIRES

COQUILLAGES ET CRUSTACÉS

CHÂTEAU DU DARON

LE BLANC, LA BRUTE ET LE TRUAND

MI-FIGUE, MI-RAISIN 

RED BLENDS

WHITE BLENDS

Merlot • Grenache

Syrah • Gamay

CUVÉE NOIRE

GAMAY L’UN SANS L’AUTRE

Lively and fruity, one sip and you’re on the beach

When France’s 3 greatest wine-growing regions come together to make a generous, powerful wine 

As authentic as the Bordeaux your father brings to the family Sunday lunch

Greedy and generous, it makes you see sunlit hills and hear cicadas singing

Black fruits and spices, this is a blend full of character

The intensity of the Rhône Valley mixed with the freshness of Beaujolais

The perfect harmony between the freshness of citrus and the greediness of yellow fruit

We produce, vinify, blend or source all our wines directly from 
our winery under the expert eye of our oenologist.

assemblables wines



SYRAH GRENACHE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Garnet, brick red, 
shades of violet

Deep garnet red

Deep red with 
purple highlights

Dark ruby 
with purplish 

highlights

Violet, garnet 
highlights, dark

Garnet with 
purple highlights

Deep garnet red

Bright ruby red 
with purple 
highlights

Deep rubySpices, red fruits, 
undergrowth, 

pepper and violet

Red fruits and 
spices, notes of 

violet

Red and black fruit, 
cherry, blackcurrant, 
gariguette strawberry

Red berries, spicy 
notes

Aromatic, black 
and red fruits, 

spices, scrubland 
and coffee

Red fruits, black 
berries, hints of 

liquorice

Notes of 
undergrowth, 

raspberry, plum

Subtle notes of 
fresh red fruit, 

cherry, blackcurrant 
and spices

Intense, notes 
of red and black 
fruits, garrigue

Straight, wide, 
smooth, mellow 
tannins, slightly 

mineral, spicy notes

Smooth, red fruits, 
good balance 

between freshness 
and roundness

Long and fatty, 
enveloping 

aromas of red 
fruit, almost sweet

Very fruity, subtle 
floral aromas

Suave, fruity, 
powerful, aromatic 
complexity of red 

fruits

Round, greedy, 
notes of blackberry 
and blackcurrant

Dense and 
concentrated, 
greediness of 

young red fruits

Round and tangy, 
fruit aromas 

supported by a 
beautiful freshness

Ripe fruit, raspberry, 
blackcurrant, 

coating and subtle 
tannins

MOURVÈDRE

The great grape variety of the Rhône Valley, its legend dates back 
to Shiraz in Persia. It brings notes of pepper. Its low yield allows 
it to concentrate its aromas.

A star of the Bordeaux region, he has expatriated all over the world. 
It loves the damp, cool soils of Bordeaux’s right bank. The legendary 
Château Pétrus is made almost exclusively from this grape variety.

This fragile grape variety needs plenty of sunshine to ripen. It 
is one of the mainstays of Mediterranean, Spanish and, more 
recently, Australian wines. It brings notes of spices and black fruit.

The king of Beaujolais grapes, it covers over 90% of its terroir. 
Blossoming on the granular, volcanic soils of the Mâconnais, it 
unfurls an intense palette of red berries.

A journey along the Roman Via Dominitia. The richness and 
variety of the landscapes make for very rich wines, from subtle 
Côtes-rôties to powerful Gigondas.

Burgundy’s child prodigy. Fragile, ripening late and with a rather 
low yield, it can create the world’s greatest wines when Mother 
Nature wants it to.

The Beyonce of vines, it is the most widely planted grape variety in the 
world. Keystone of the Medoc (Margaux, St Estèphe) but also of the great 
Californian wines. Its herbaceous nose makes it instantly recognisable. 

A variety of Spanish origin from the province of Aragon. It is the 
backbone of the great red wines of the Côtes-du-Rhône, such as 
Châteauneuf. It brings structure and power.

PINOT NOIR

GAMAY LANGUEDOC ROUGE
Languedoc wines date back to the Greeks and Romans. The 
appellation has recently undergone a major qualitative overhaul, 
giving rise to a new generation of passionate winegrowers.

CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE ROUGE BROUILLY
At the foot of Mont Brouilly, the Gamay grape flourishes in one of the 
most iconic Beaujolais appellations. Its ruby colour and generous 
palate make it the definition of the conviviality so dear to Mr. Paul.
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SYRAH • GRENACHE • MOURVÈDRE

SYRAH • GRENACHE GAMAY

#violet

#plum

#garrigue

#greencapsicum

#blackfruit #cherry

#redcurrant #raspberry

#mocha #strawberry

RED WINES

MERLOT

Deep red 
with purplish 

highlights

Herbaceous, 
notes of black 
fruit, raspberry 

and violet

Black fruit, 
menthol notes, 
strong tannins

COLOUR NOSE PALATE



Golden yellow 
with subtle green 

highlights

White gold with 
green highlights

White gold, 
brilliant highlights

Buttercup yellow 
with crystalline 
green highlights

Rosy, crystalline

Pale gold of 
great reputation 

expressing all the 
typicality of its terroir

Pale gold with 
green highlights 
and fine bubbles

Yellow gold with 
green highlights

Yellow gold, 
shiny, with golden 

highlights

White fruit, butter, 
hazelnut, citrus, 

hawthorn

Tropical fruit, 
floral notes, 
herbaceous

White flowers and 
notes of acacia 

honey

White flowers, 
apricot, peach, 
mineral notes

Fresh, aromas 
of acacia, white 

flowers, grenadine, 
lychee, grapefruit.

Expressive and 
straight, floral, 

subtle aromas of 
acacia

Very aromatic, 
white flowers, 

apricot

Expressive and 
delicious, notes of 
white fruits, honey 

and apricot

Apricot, peach, 
white flowers, 
spices, subtle 

minerality

Full-bodied, rich, 
complex, notes of 

pear

Fresh, herbal, 
citrus, exotic fruit 

notes

Fresh, white 
flowers, notes of 

vine peach 

Beautiful 
roundness, 

freshness of apricot 
and honeysuckle.

Subtle and 
delicate, notes of 
rose, grapefruit, 

mineral

Mineral, citrus 
freshness, notes 
of white flowers

Beautiful 
freshness, notes 

of citrus fruit, 
apricot and peach

White peach, 
nuts, white 

flowers, lovely 
freshness

Straight, full-bodied, 
notes of exotic 

fruit and apricot

Indissociable from Burgundy, it is also the most widely planted 
white grape variety in the world. Its richness varies enormously 
depending on the region and how it is produced.

Originally from the Bordeaux region, it has conquered the world 
(California, New Zealand, South Africa). It brings freshness and 
minerality to blends. On its own, it is a delight for lovers of lively wines.

We wanted to express the finesse of certain grape varieties typical 
of the South of France in our organic and vegan blend, which 
inspires the gentleness of this region surrounding Mont Ventoux.

Less well known than their red counterparts, white Côtes-du-
Rhône wines nevertheless express the finesse of this terroir. The 
white wines of the Rhône Valley are expressive and deep.

It’s criticized for its vin de saignée origins, but it’s its audacity and 
modern production that have made it a must-have today. King of 
terraces, it is as complex to produce as a white wine.

Purely Mediterranean and an icon of Sardinia, it is demanding, 
requiring sunshine and warmth to reach ideal ripeness. Aromatic and 
refreshing, it will surprise lovers of lively wines. 

Difficult to grow and not very productive, it is the star of the 
northern Rhône Valley. It produces wines that are both fresh and 
round. Its apricot flavour makes it particularly delicious.

LE BLANC BIO LANGUEDOC BLANC
One of France’s oldest vineyards, it is steeped in sea spray. The 
dynamism and boldness of the Languedoc make it a region of 
great diversity.

CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE BLANC
Mâconnais wines were served at the tables of the kings of France as 
early as the 17th century. Subtle and delicate, the Mâcon Villages 
appellation is an ode to the finesse and freshness of Burgundy.

Prosecco’s little brother. Italian sparkling wines are 
world-renowned for their finesse and freshness. Its use in Spritz 
makes it one of the most festive of wines.
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VIOGNIER • VERMENTINO • GRENACHE BLANCCLAIRETTE • GRENACHE BLANC • ROUSSANNE

GRENACHE GLERA

CHARDONNAY VIOGNIER

SAUVIGNON VERMENTINO

MÂCON VILLAGES

ROSÉ MÉDITERRANÉE ITALIAN FRIZZANTE

#flint

#pineapple

#apricot

CHARDONNAYGRENACHE BLANC • VIOGNIER • ROUSSANNE #honeysuckle

#acaciahoney #peach

#lemon

#pear

#bubbles#englishcandy

WHITE WINES

ROSÉ AND SPARKLING

Bright, pale 
yellow with green 

highlights

Pineapple and 
citrus

Lively and fruity, 
with tangy fruit 

aromas

COLOUR NOSE PALATE



CRAFT
BEERS

HOT
DRINKS

COLD
DRINKS

APERITIFS

SPIRITS

DIGESTIVES

COCKTAILS

Espresso
Long • Dash of milk • Decaffeinated
Double espresso
Cappuccino • Latte
Hot chocolate
Darjeeling tea • Chartreux herbal tea

1,8 €
2,0 €
3,6 €
4,0 €
3,5 €
4,0 €

Pear liquor • 35°
Get 27 • 17,9° • Get 31 • 24°
Marc de Bourgogne Jacoulot • 45°
Jacoulot • Lemon • 26°, Peppermint • 21°, Apricot • 26°
Chartreuse Verte • 55° • Chartreuse Jaune • 43°
Chartreuse MOF • 45° • Chartreuse Elixir • 69°
Chartreuse du 9ème Centenaire • 47°
Génépi Intense • 40°
Martel VSOP • 40°

Suze • 15°
Pastis 51 • Ricard • Anis des Gones •  45°
Martini Bianco • Martini Rosso • 14,4°
Lillet Blanc • Lillet Rosé • 17°
Cider Fils de Pomme • 33 cL • 5,5° • France

Ballantine’s • 40° • Scotland
Ballantine’s 12 ans • 40° • Scotland
Fuji Kirin • 46° • Japan
Jameson Black Barrel • 40° • Ireland
Scapa Glansa • 40° • Ireland
Aberlour 12 ans NCF • 48° • Scotland
Aberlour A’bunadh • 59,8° • Scotland
Aberlour 18 ans • 43° • Scotland

Havana Club 3 ans • 40° • Cuba
Havana Club 7 ans • 40° • Cuba
Secha de la Silva • 40° • Guatemala
La Hechicera • 40° • Colombia
Boukman Agricole • 45° • Haiti
Jacoulot • 40° • Reunion Island
Coloma 8 ans • 40° • Colombia

Absolut • 40° • Sweden

Olmeca Altos Plata • 38° • Mexico
Olmeca Reposado • 38° • Mexico

Mezcal Del Maguey • 42° • Mexico

Janeiro Cachaça • 40° • Brazil

Lager • Rouget de Lisle • 5° • France
White • Malting Pot • 6° • France
India Pale Ale • La Furieuse • 7° • France
Guest beer

Spritz
  Cinzano Aperitivo, Frizzante, sparkling water, orange
Campari Spritz
  Campari, Frizzante, sparkling water, orange
Suze Spritz
  Suze, Frizzante, sparkling water, lime
Hugo Spritz
  Saint Germain, Frizzante, sparkling water, lime
Italicus Spritz
  Italicus, Frizzante, sparkling water, lime
Deljoy Spritz
  Citrus and cognac liquor, Frizzante, sparkling water, orange
Moscow Mule
  Vodka, ginger cordial, lemon, lime
South Beach
  Rhum, passion fruit, orange, vanilla ginger
Pornstar Martini
  Vodka, vanilla, passion fruit, lime

7,0 €

7,0 €

6,0 €

9,0 €

9,0 €

9,0 €

10,0 €

10,0 €

10,0 €

7,0 €
7,5 €
8,0 €
8,0 €

4,0 €
4,5 €
4,5 €
4,5 €

9,0 €
12,0 €
12,0 €
12,0 €
16,0 €
14,0 €

Beefeater • 47° • England • Schweppes Tonic
Malfy • 41° • Italy • Archibald Tonic
Hexagone Original • 43° • France • Archibald Tonic
Gin du Mont Blanc • 41° • France • Archibald Tonic
Ki No Bi • 45,7° • Japan • Archibald Tonic
Monkey 47 • 47° • Germany • Archibald Tonic

WHISKY

RHUM

VODKA

TEQUILA

MEZCAL

CACHAÇA

GIN-TONICS

MOCKTAILS

7,0 €
6,0 €
8,0 €
7,0 €
8,0 €

12,0 €
16,0 €

8,0 €
14,0 €

3,5 €
3,5 €
3,5 €
4,0 €
7,5 € 

Syrup 1883
  Grenadine, peach, mint, orgeat, blackcurrant, lemon, strawberry
Lemonade with syrup
Perrier • 33 cL
Garçon Limonade • 25 cL
Coca Cola • Coca Cola Zéro • 33 cL
Schweppes Tonic • Schweppes Citrus • 25 cL
Ice Tea • 25 cL
Orangina • 25cL
Archibald Tonic • 20 cL
Hysope Ginger beer • 20 cL
Emile Vergeois fruit juice • 25 cL
  Apple, apricot, mango, strawberry, pineapple, tomato
Symples Iced tea • 33 cL
  Mint, Energising • thyme, peppermint, lemon,
  Relaxing • verbena, lavender, cherry, Detoxifying • sage, elderberry, apple

2,5 €

3,8 €
3,8 €
3,8 €
3,8 €
3,8 €
3,8 €
3,8 €
5,0 €
5,0 €
5,5 €

5,5 €

8,0 €
10,0 €
12,0 €
10,0 €
13,0 €
13,0 €
15,0 €
16,0 €

8,0 €
9,0 €
9,0 €

10,0 €
10,0 €
10,0 €
10,0 €

7,0 €

12,0 €

8,0 €

8,0 €
8,0 €

Net price including service
Alcohol abuse is dangerous for your health

25 cL 50 cL

4 cL

10 cL

4 cL

Virgin Spritz
  Nona Spritz, Schweppes Tonic, orange
Virgin Gin Tonic
  Ceders, Schweppes Tonic
Mocktail on request

6,0 €

6,0 €

6,0 €

4 cL


