

FROM THE VINE TO THE GLASS

We produce, vinify, blend or source all our wines with a simple aim: introduce you into the world of grape varieties, blending but overall pleasure. Les Assembleurs is just friends gathering around the idea of refreshing the sometimes posh world of wine.

HERE, JUST WINE ON TAP

Kegs enable us to propose high-quality products while reducing our carbon footprint in addition to allowing us to offer you wines that are « brut de cuve », meaning that they taste as good as if you were tasting them directly from our cellar.

UP TO YOU TO BE THE APPRENTICE WINEMAKER

Our name means « The Blenders ». Blending is a key stage in the creation of many grands crus which consists in bringing together different vats, generally of different grape varieties, to create, like a perfumer, a unique beverage. Now it's your turn to create your blending to your linking!

A PLACE TO LIVE AND SHARE

Les Assembleurs is not only a fantastic wine bar ! Our cuisine is generous and authentic, our beers are carefully selected and we are delighted to be able to share our passion with you.

HOMEMADE BLENDS

It's up to you to be the apprentice winemaker! Our grape varietial wines can be blended according to your wishes or on the advice of the team.





85,0€

WHITE BLENDS



COQUILLAGES ET CRUSTACÉS Viognier · Vermentino

Lively and fruity, one sip and you're on the beach



LE BLANC, LA BRUTE ET LE TRUAND Sauvignon · Chardonnay · Viognier

The perfect harmony between the freshness of citrus and the greediness of yellow fruit





LES TROIS MOUSQUETAIRES Pinot Noir · Syrah · Cabernet Sauvignon

 ${f Z}$ When France's 3 greatest wine-growing regions come together to make a generous, powerful wine



CHÂTEAU DU DARON Merlot · Cabernet Sauvignon

As authentic as the Bordeaux your father brings to the family Sunday lunch



MI-FIGUE, MI-RAISIN Syrah · Grenache · Mourvèdre

Greedy and generous, it makes you see sunlit hills and hear cicadas singing



CUVÉE NOIRE Merlot · Grenache

Black fruits and spices, this is a blend full of character



GAMAY L'UN SANS L'AUTRE Syrah Gamay

Champagne Canard-Duchêne Blanc de Noirs • 12°

The intensity of the Rhône Valley mixed with the freshness of Beaujolais

OUR WINE

We produce, vinify, blend or source all our wines directly from our winery under the expert eye of our oenologist.





SYRAH *#wiolet

The great grape variety of the Rhône Valley, its legend dates back to Shiraz in Persia. It brings notes of pepper. Its low yield allows it to concentrate its aromas.

COLOUR

Garnet, brick red, shades of violet

NOSE

Spices, red fruits, undergrowth pepper and violet



Straight, wide, smooth, mellow tannins, slightly mineral, spicy notes

GRENACHE #garrigue

A variety of Spanish origin from the province of Aragon. It is the backbone of the great red wines of the Côtes-du-Rhône, such as Châteauneuf. It brings structure and power.

COLOUR

Deep ruby

Intense, notes of red and black fruits, garrigue PALATE

Ripe fruit, raspberry, blackcurrant. coating and subtle tannins

MERLOT #plum



A star of the Bordeaux region, he has expatriated all over the world. It loves the damp, cool soils of Bordeaux's right bank. The legendary Château Pétrus is made almost exclusively from this grape variety.

COULOUR

Deep garnet red

NOSE

Red fruits and spices, notes of violet

PALATE

Smooth, red fruits, good balance between freshness and roundness

CABERNET SAUVIGNON



The Beyonce of vines, it is the most widely planted grape variety in the world. Keystone of the Medoc (Margaux, St Estèphe) but also of the great Californian wines. Its herbaceous nose makes it instantly recognisable.

COLOUR

Deep red with purplish highlights NOSE

Herbaceous notes of black fruit, raspberry and violet

PALATE

Black fruit, menthal notes. strong tannins

MOURVÈDRE



#blackfruit

This fragile grape variety needs plenty of sunshine to ripen. It is one of the mainstays of Mediterranean, Spanish and, more recently, Australian wines. It brings notes of spices and black fruit.

COLOUR -

Deep red with purple highlights NOSE

Red and black fruit, cherry, blackcurrant, gariquette strawberry

Long and fatty, enveloping aromas of red fruit, almost sweet

PINOT NOIR 3 #cherry

Burgundy's child prodigy. Fragile, ripening late and with a rather low yield, it can create the world's greatest wines when Mother Nature wants it to.

COLOUR

Bright ruby red with purple highlights

NOSE

Subtle notes of fresh red fruit cherry, blackcurrant and spices

PALATE

Round and tangy, fruit aromas supported by a beautiful freshness

GAMAY ****** #redcurrant

The king of Beaujolais grapes, it covers over 90% of its terroir. Blossoming on the granular, volcanic soils of the Mâconnais, it unfurls an intense palette of red berries.

COLOUR

Dark ruby with purplish highlights

NOSE

Red berries, spicy notes

PALATE

Very fruity, subtle floral aromas

LANGUEDOC ROUGE #raspberry

SYRAH • GRENACHE • MOURVÈDRE

Languedoc wines date back to the Greeks and Romans. The appellation has recently undergone a major qualitative overhaul, giving rise to a new generation of passionate winegrowers.

COLOUR

Deep garnet red

NOSE

Notes of undergrowth, raspberry, plum PALATE

Dense and concentrated, greediness of young red fruits

CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE ROUGE #mocha



A journey along the Roman Via Dominitia. The richness and variety of the landscapes make for very rich wines, from subtle Côtes-rôties to powerful Gigondas.



Violet, garnet highlights, dark



Aromatic, black and red fruits, spices, scrubland and coffee



Suave, fruity, powerful, aromatic complexity of red fruits

BROUILLY #strawberry

At the foot of Mont Brouilly, the Gamay grape flourishes in one of the most iconic Beaujolais appellations. Its ruby colour and generous palate make it the definition of the conviviality so dear to Mr. Paul.



Garnet with purple highlights



Red fruits, black berries, hints of liquorice



Round, greedy, notes of blackberry and blackcurrant



CHARDONNAY 🍊



Indissociable from Burgundy, it is also the most widely planted white grape variety in the world. Its richness varies enormously depending on the region and how it is produced.

COLOUR



Golden yellow with subtle green highlights

NOSE

White fruit, butter, hazelnut, citrus, hawthorn

PALATE

Full-bodied, rich, complex, notes of pear

VIOGNIER 🌕



Difficult to grow and not very productive, it is the star of the northern Rhône Valley. It produces wines that are both fresh and round. Its apricot flavour makes it particularly delicious.

COLOUR

Yellow gold, shiny, with golden highlights

NOSE

Apricot, peach, white flowers, spices, subtle minerality

PALATE

Straight, full-bodied, notes of exotic fruit and apricot

SAUVIGNON



Originally from the Bordeaux region, it has conquered the world (California, New Zealand, South Africa). It brings freshness and minerality to blends. On its own, it is a delight for lovers of lively wines.



White gold with green highlights



Tropical fruit, floral notes, herbaceous



Fresh, herbal, citrus, exotic fruit notes

VERMENTINO



#pineapple

Purely Mediterranean and an icon of Sardinia, it is demanding, requiring sunshine and warmth to reach ideal ripeness. Aromatic and refreshing, it will surprise lovers of lively wines.

COLOUR

Bright, pale yellow with green highlights



Pineapple and citrus



Lively and fruity, with tangy fruit aromás

LE BLANC BIO



#acaciahoney

CLAIRETTE • GRENACHE BLANC • ROUSSANNE

We wanted to express the finesse of certain grape varieties typical of the South of France in our organic and vegan blend, which inspires the gentleness of this region surrounding Mont Ventoux.

COLOUR

White gold. brilliant highlights



White flowers and notes of acacia honey



Fresh, white flowers, notes of vine peach

LANGUEDOC BLANC



VIOGNIER • VERMENTINO • GRENACHE BLANC

One of France's oldest vineyards, it is steeped in sea spray. The dynamism and boldness of the Languedoc make it a region of great diversity.

COLOUR

Yellow gold with green highlights



Expressive and delicious, notes of white fruits, honey and apricot



White peach, nuts, white flowers, lovely freshness

CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE BLANC



#honeysuckle

Less well known than their red counterparts, white Côtes-du-Rhône wines nevertheless express the finesse of this terroir. The white wines of the Rhône Valley are expressive and deep.



Buttercup yellow with crystalline green highlights



White flowers, apricot, peach,



Beautiful roundness, freshness of apricot and honeysuckle.

MACON VILLAGES



Mâconnais wines were served at the tables of the kings of France as early as the 17th century. Subtle and delicate, the Mâcon Villages appellation is an ode to the finesse and freshness of Burgundy.



Pale gold of great reputation expressing all the typicality of its terroir



Expressive and straight, floral, subtle aromas of acacia



Mineral, citrus freshness, notes of white flowers

ROSÉ AND SPARKLING

ROSÉ MÉDITERRANÉE #englishcandy

It's criticized for its vin de saignée origins, but it's its audacity and modern production that have made it a must-have today. King of terraces, it is as complex to produce as a white wine.



Rosy, crystalline



Fresh, aromas of acacia, white flowers, grenadine, lychee, grapefruit.



Subtle and delicate, notes of rose, grapefruit, mineral

ITALIAN FRIZZANTE 📸



Prosecco's little brother. Italian sparkling wines are world-renowned for their finesse and freshness. Its use in Spritz makes it one of the most festive of wines.



Pale gold with green highlights and fine bubbles



Very aromatic, white flowers, apricot



Beautiful freshness, notes of citrus fruit. apricot and peach

CRAFT BEERS

Spritz

Campari Spritz





Lager • Rouget de Lisle • 5° • France	4,0 €	7,0 €
White • Malting Pot • 6° • France	4,5 €	7,5 €
India Pale Ale • La Furieuse • 7° • France	4,5 €	8,0 €
Guest beer	4,5 €	8,0 €

WHISKY



Ballantine's • 40° • Scotland	8,0€
Ballantine's 12 ans • 40° • Scotland	10,0€
Fuji Kirin • 46° • Japan	12,0€
Jameson Black Barrel • 40° • Ireland	10,0€
Scapa Glansa • 40° • Ireland	13,0 €
Aberlour 12 ans NCF • 48° • Scotland	13,0 €
Aberlour A'bunadh • 59,8° • Scotland	15,0 €
Aberlour 18 ans • 43° • Scotland	16,0€

APERITIFS	Y	Havana Club 3 ans • 40°
AI LIXIIII 3	4 cL	Havana Club 7 ans \cdot 40 $^{\circ}$
	4 02	Secha de la Silva \cdot 40° \cdot
Suze • 15°	3,5 €	La Hechicera • 40° • Col
Pastis 51 · Ricard · Anis des Gones · 45°	3,5 €	Boukman Agricole • 45°
Martini Bianco • Martini Rosso • 14,4°	3,5 €	Jacoulot • 40° • Reunion
Lillet Blanc • Lillet Rosé • 17°	4,0 €	Coloma 8 ans • 40° • Col
Cider Fils de Pomme • 33 cL • 5,5° • France	7,5 €	\/OD\/ A

RHIIM

KHUM	
Havana Club 3 ans • 40° • Cuba	8,0 €
Havana Club 7 ans • 40° • Cuba	9,0€
Secha de la Silva • 40° • Guatemala	9,0 €
La Hechicera • 40° • Colombia	10,0€
Boukman Agricole • 45° • Haiti	10,0 €
Jacoulot • 40° • Reunion Island	10,0 €
Coloma 8 ans • 40° • Colombia	10,0€
- VODKA	

VODKA **Absolut** • 40° • Sweden

TEQUILA	
Olmeca Altos Plata • 38° • Mexico	8,0 €

Olmeca Reposado • 38° • Mexico

MEZCAL	
Mezcal Del Maguey • 42° • Mexico	12.0 €

CACHACA

Janeiro Cachaça • 40° • Brazil 8,0€

COCKTAILS



Campari, Frizzante, sparkling water, orange Suze Spritz 6,0€ Suze, Frizzante, sparkling water, lime

9,0€ **Hugo Spritz** Saint Germain, Frizzante, sparkling water, lime 9,0€ Italicus Spritz

Italicus, Frizzante, sparkling water, lime **Deljoy Spritz** 9,0€

Citrus and cognac liquor, Frizzante, sparkling water, orange 10,0€ Moscow Mule Vodka, ginger cordial, lemon, lime

10,0€ South Beach Rhum, passion fruit, orange, vanilla ginger Pornstar Martini 10,0€ Vodka, vanilla, passion fruit, lime

COLD **DRINKS**



7,0€

8,0€

Syrup 1883	2,5 €
Grenadine, peach, mint, orgeat, blackcurrant, lemon, strawberry	
Lemonade with syrup	3,8€
Perrier • 33 cL	3,8€
Garçon Limonade ∙ 25 cL	3,8€
Coca Cola · Coca Cola Zéro · 33 cL	3,8€
Schweppes Tonic • Schweppes Citrus • 25 cL	3,8€
Ice Tea ⋅ 25 cL	3,8€
Orangina • 25cL	3,8€
Archibald Tonic • 20 cL	5,0€
Hysope Ginger beer ∙ 20 cL	5,0€
Emile Vergeois fruit juice • 25 cL	5,5€
Apple, apricot, mango, strawberry, pineapple, tomato	
Symples Iced tea • 33 cL	5,5€

Relaxing • verbena, lavender, cherry, Detoxifying • sage, elderberry, apple

GIN-TONICS	
Beefeater • 47° • England • Schweppes Tonic	9,0 €
Malfy • 41° • Italy • Archibald Tonic	12,0 €
Hexagone Original • 43° • France • Archibald Tonic	12,0 €
Gin du Mont Blanc • 41° • France • Archibald Tonic	12,0 €
Ki No Bi • 45,7° • Japan • Archibald Tonic	16,0€
Monkey 47 • 47° • Germany • Archibald Tonic	14,0 €

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Spritz Nona Spritz, Schweppes Tonic, orange	6,0€
Virgin Gin Tonic	6,0 €
Ceders, Schweppes Tonic Mocktail on request	6,0 €

DIGESTIVES

7,0 €
6,0€
8,0 €
7,0 €
8,0€
12,0€
16,0€
8,0€
14,0 €

HOT **DRINKS**

Mint, Energising • thyme, peppermint, lemon,

1,8€
2,0 €
3,6 €
4,0 €
3,5 €
4,0 €